Date

March 1

March 9:

March 16:

March 20:

April 3:
April 5:
April 10:
April 13:

April 17:
April 24:

April 26:
May 1:
May 3:
May 7:

May 10:

May 16 & 18:

May 24 & 25:

Meet

First Day of Practice
Run for the Shamrock
Ice Breaker

Marist, NE, Elmira
Grants Pass

Titan Track Classic
North Medford
Sherwood Invite

Roseburg
South Eugene

BMW Ultimate Invite
South Medford
Jesuit Twilight
Thurston/Marist

JV District

Varsity District

2019 Sheldon Track & Field Schedule

Est. Time
3:50

8:30 am
10:00 am
4:00/4:30
3:30/4:15
2:30/4:30

3:30/4:15

Location

Sheldon Track
Alton Baker**
South Eugene
Marist
Sheldon

West Salem

Sheldon

10:00/11:00 Sherwood

4:00/4:30
3:30/4:15

4:00/4:30
4:00/4:30
2:00
3:30/4:15
2:00

TBA

OSAA State Championships

**Indicates Team Fundraiser

Times Tentative & May change

Roseburg
Sheldon

Tigard

South Medford
Jesuit

Sheldon
Roseburg
Sheldon

MT Hood CC

Not all Athletes compete in every meet will update throughout the season



