## 2019 Sheldon Track & Field Schedule

Date	Meet	Est. Time	Location
March 1 :	First Day of Practice	3:50	Sheldon Track
March 9:	Run for the Shamrock	8:30 am	Alton Baker**
March 16:	Ice Breaker	10:00 am	South Eugene
March 20:	Marist, NE, Elmira	4:00/4:30	Marist
April 3:	Grants Pass	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
April 5:	Titan Track Classic	2:30/4:30	West Salem
April 10:	North Medford	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
April 13:	Sherwood Invite	10:00/11:00 Sherwood	
April 17:	Roseburg	4:00/4:30	Roseburg
April 24:	South Eugene	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
April 26:	BMW Ultimate Invite	4:00/4:30	Tigard
May 1:	South Medford	4:00/4:30	South Medford
May 3:	Jesuit Twilight	2:00	Jesuit
May 7:	Thurston/Marist	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
May 10:	JV District	2:00	Roseburg
May 16 & 18:	Varsity District	ТВА	Sheldon
May 24 & 25:	OSAA State Championships		MT Hood CC

## \*\*Indicates Team Fundraiser

## Times Tentative & May change

Not all Athletes compete in every meet will update throughout the season